DATA SHEET|   FEBRUARY 05, 2010
For more information on this and other products:
Contact Sales at Ortel 626-293-3400, or visit www.emcore.com.
Applications
�  Wideband wireless systems
�  Satellite signal transmission
via fiber
�  Narrow transmitter housings

DATA SHEET|   FEBRUARY 05, 2010
1754W 1550 nm DWDM DFB Laser Module
Ordering Information
Contact Ortel for ordering information at 626-293-3400.
Ordering Code Definitions
                                    1754W-19-WW-SC
ITU Wavelengths
Family name
Analog 1550 nm, DFB, DWDM Laser for wireless
applications
Frequency Plan
WW = none, Wireless
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications of
the product at any time without notice. Ortel, the Ortel logo, EMCORE, and the EMCORE logo are trademarks of EMCORE Corporation.
ds.1754 �  Copyright 2003. EMCORE Corporation
EMCORE CORPORATION
2015 West Chestnut Street
Alhambra, California 91803-1542
Tel: 626-293-3400
Fax: 626-293-3428
19 = ch. 19
22 = ch. 22
25 = ch. 25
27 = ch. 27
30 = ch. 30
33 = ch. 33
36 = ch. 36
39 = ch. 39
42 = ch. 42
45 = ch. 45
49 = ch. 49
41 = ch .41
52 = ch. 52
55 = ch. 55
58 = ch. 58
61 = ch. 61
20 = ch. 20
23 = ch. 23
26 = ch. 26
28 = ch. 28
31 = ch. 31
34 = ch. 34
37 = ch. 37
40 = ch. 40
43 = ch. 43
46 = ch. 46
50 = ch. 50
42 = ch .42
53 = ch. 53
56 = ch. 56
59 = ch. 59
62 = ch. 62
21 = ch. 21
24 = ch. 24
26 = ch. 26
29 = ch. 29
32 = ch. 32
35 = ch. 35
38 = ch. 38
41 = ch. 41
44 = ch. 44
47 = ch. 48
51 = ch. 51
42 = ch .42
54 = ch. 54
57 = ch. 57
60 = ch. 60
Connectors
FC = FC/APC
SC = SC/APC
PG = None (no connector)